March 24, 2018

Team

Bayside Community Church
The Bridge Church

Woodland Community Church
First Baptist Church Palmetto
#1

Church on the Rock #1
Church of the Cross
Community Baptist

Happy Gospel

Standings

Upper Division
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1
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RF
292
209
256
240

259
202
154

82

RA
164
167
183
245

217
213
282
223

Diff
128
42
73

42
-11
-128
-141
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