## Standings

## Upper Division

Team	Won	Lost	RF	RA	Diff
Bayside Community Church	13	1	292	164	128
The Bridge Church	10	4	209	167	42
Woodland Community Church	9	5	256	183	73
First Baptist Church Palmetto	8	6	240	245	-5
#1					
Church on the Rock #1	7	7	259	217	42
Church of the Cross	6	8	202	213	-11
Community Baptist	3	11	154	282	-128
Happy Gospel	0	14	82	223	-141

March 24, 2018 Page 1 of 1